
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Name=
ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS; Date Recorded= 2004/09;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200409090005
01760

09/09/2004
10:05:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HARRELSON
MASONRY &
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

200409090005
01800

09/09/2004
10:33:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor CIVIL &
DISTRICT
ORDERS

ALLRED
ENTERPRISES
INC

200409140005
11050

09/14/2004
12:49:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor RELEASES LITTLETON,
JERRY DBA

200406110003
15800

200409150005
12800

09/15/2004
10:52:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SAFETY
TECHNOLOGY
LLC

200409290005
37110

09/29/2004
10:19:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HARRELSON
MASONRY &
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

200409090005
01760

200409270005
32700

09/27/2004
01:06:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LITTLE
BLESSINGS
CHILD
DEVELOPMEN
T CENTER INC


