Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS; Date Recorded= 2004/09;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200409090005 01760	09/09/2004 10:05:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HARRELSON MASONRY & CONSTRUCTI ON INC						
200409090005 01800	09/09/2004 10:33:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	CIVIL & DISTRICT ORDERS	ALLRED ENTERPRISES INC						
200409140005 11050	09/14/2004 12:49:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	LITTLETON, JERRY DBA					200406110003 15800	
200409150005 12800	09/15/2004 10:52:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SAFETY TECHNOLOGY LLC						
200409290005 37110	09/29/2004 10:19:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HARRELSON MASONRY & CONSTRUCTI ON INC					200409090005 01760	
	09/27/2004 01:06:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LITTLE BLESSINGS CHILD DEVELOPMEN T CENTER INC						